
Sl. 
N
o.

Cat
eg
ory

Particulars of 
Stakeholders

 Claim 
submitted Rs. 

 Claim 
accepted Rs. 

Secured / 
Unsecured

Proofs admitted in 
part / rejected in part 
/ wholly rejected

 % of 
Liquida
tion 
value 

Stakeholder 
Committee 
member

G
1 Thirumaleshwari 12,85,700 12,85,700 Unsecured Admitted fully
2 Leela Madhavi 10,00,000 10,00,000 Unsecured Admitted fully
3 S. Somasekhar 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
4 Soshan Soma 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
5 M C Shiva Prasad 51,42,800 51,42,800 Unsecured Admitted fully
6 Shivamurthy C 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
7 Pooja Shivamurthy 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
8 Rashmi Shivamurthy 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
9 C Prabhuswamy 51,42,800 51,42,800 Unsecured Admitted fully

10 Arathi K Srinivas 37,92,900 37,92,900 Unsecured Admitted fully
11 Vijith K S 13,50,000 13,50,000 Unsecured Admitted fully
12 Pranuthi 1,00,00,000 1,00,00,000 Unsecured Admitted fully
13 C Veeresh Murthy 25,71,400 25,71,400 Unsecured Admitted fully
14 Mahalingappa R 10,25,000 10,25,000 Unsecured Admitted fully
15 Dr . C Jayanna 3,42,80,700 3,42,80,700 Unsecured Admitted fully

G Total 7,84,48,300    7,84,48,300    14      

Average- Net 
Realisable value as 
per Valuation 
report 58,08,677       

Claims from Equity Shareholders

M/s Panacea Hospital sPvt. Ltd.
List of Stakeholders u/R 31 of the Liquidation Regulations updated as on 30/9/2022

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS UPDATED BASED ON IBBI REGULATION TO CONSIDER THE PREVIOUS CLAIMS SUBMITTED DURING CIRP


